
 

 

 

 

 

GOVERNOR MEETING DATES 2018-19 
 
Autumn (meetings at Castle School – Jane Evans room) 
Thursday 4 October 2018, 4.30pm onwards  
Curriculum Committee and Staffing Committee 

 Includes election and review terms of reference for both 
 

Thursday 11 October 2018, 4.30pm onwards 
Finance Committee and Premises Committee 

 Includes election for Premises and review of terms of reference for both 
 
Thursday 15 November 2018, 5pm onwards 
Full Governors Board 
 
*site walk at main site to be arranged this term 
 
Spring (meetings at Post 16 – meeting space) 
Thursday 17 January 2109, 4.30pm onwards 
Curriculum Committee and Staffing Committee 

 
Thursday 31 January 2019, 4.30pm onwards 
Finance Committee and Premises Committee 

 Includes election for Finance only 
 
Thursday 7 March 2019, 5pm onwards 
Full Governors Board 
 
Tuesday 19 March 2019 – 3-7pm – (held at main site) 
Governors Strategy Day 
 
Thursday 4 April 2019, 4.30pm onwards – (held at main site) 
Finance & Premises Committee 
*SBM to present draft budget to governors 
 
*site walk at Post 16 to be arranged this term 
 
Summer (meetings at Castle School – Jane Evans room) 
 
Thursday 25 April 2019, 4.30pm  
Budget sign off meeting (all governors) 
*Governors agree 2018-19 budget and sign off ahead of submission to West Berks Council 

 
Thursday 9 May 2019, 4.30pm onwards 
Curriculum Committee and Staffing Committee 
 
Thursday 20 June 2019, 5pm onwards 
Full Governors Board 
 
*site walk arranged if required this term 
 

 


